
AMAN TRADERS 
Plot No: 189/25. 
Near Parshuram Vatika, Shakti Nagar, 
Gurgaon, 122001 
FSSAI NO:- 10819005000790 

GSTIN/UIN: 06CBHPS4246N1Z3 
State Name: Haryana, Code : 06 
Contact:+91-9602881442 

E-Mail : amantraders31 @gmail.com 
Consignee (Ship to) 
Travel Food Services Pvt.Ltd. 
Manesar Dhaba ,50 Km Stone, Opp. NSG,IOCL, 
NH-8 Delhi Jaipur Highway, Manesar Gurugram 

06AADCB2762L1ZM GSTIN/UIN 
State Name 
Buyer (Bill to) 
Travel Food Services Pvt.Ltd. 

State Name 
Place of Supply 

Manesar Dhaba ,50 Km Stone, Opp. NSG,IOCL, 
NH-8 Delhi Jaipur Highway, Manesar Gurugram 
GSTIN/UIN O6AADCB2762L1ZM 

:Haryana, Code : 06 
Haryana 

S 

No. 

1 Amul Fresh Cream 12x1 Ltr 
TP 

Description of Goods 

2 T.M MILK_ 1LTR 
3 CURD( IN KG ) 

5 
4 PANEER (PKD) 

Mutter - Green Peas 5 Kg 
6 Amul Butter 
7 Paw pkt 
8 EGG TREY 30 UNITS 

:Haryana, Code : 06 

Amount Chargeable (in words) 

04015000 
04012000 
04039010 
04061000 
07102100 
04059090 
19059090 
04071990 

Declaration 

CGST- INPUT 
SGST- INPUT 
ROUND OFF 

Custom rave/, 

HSN/SAC 

Tax Invoice 

Total 

serVlsee aens 

HSN/SAC 

Gurugram 

04015000 

04012000 

04039010 
04061000 

07102100 
04059090 
19059090 

04071990 

Total 

GST 
Rate 

Invoice No. 

INR Five Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Nine Only 

3150 
Delivery Note 

Reference No. & Date. 

Buyer's Order No. 

Dispatch Doc No. 

42320 
Dispatched through 

Taxable 
Value 

24.07.2024 
Vessel/Flight No. 

City/Port of Loading 

Terms of Delivery 

0 % 

0 % 
5% 
5 % 
0 % 

12 % 

0 % 

Quantity 

2.00 Ltr 

10.00 Ltr 
15.00 kg 

5.00 kg 

0 % 60.00 pcs 

5.00 kg 
2.00 kg 

5 Pkt 

980.40 
190.00 0% 
390.00 0% 

Rate 

CGST 
Rate Amount 

426.80 0% 
575.00 0% 

1,080.00 2.50% 
1,404.75 2.50% 

550.00 0% 

110.00 
490.20 

This is a Computer Generated Invoice 

Dated 

1-0ct-24 

Mode/Terms of Payment 

58.82 

Other References 

120.94 

Dated 

Delivery Note Date 

Destination 

213.40 Ltr 

57.50 Ltr 

72.00 kg 

Place of receipt by shipper: 

City/Port of Discharge 

per Disc. % 

kg 

38.00 Pkt 

6.50 pcs 

ka 

Tax Amount (in words) : INR TWo Hundred Forty One and Eighty Eight paise Only 

27.00 2.50% 
35.12 2.50% 

0% 
6% 
0% 

SGST/UTGST 
Rate Amount 

0% 
0% 

0% 

27.00 
35.12 

58.82 

120.94 

Amount 

426.80 

575.00 
1,080.00 
1,404.75 

550.00 
980.40 
190.00 
390.00 

5,596.95 

120.94 
120.94 

0.17 

5,839.00 
E. & O.E 

Total 
Tax Amount 

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct. 

54.00 
70.24 

117.64 

241.88 

for AMAN TRADERS 

Authorised Signatory 

5,596.95 

6% 

280.95 



11/5/24, 7:26 AM 

Transaction No. : 

PO Number: 

Transaction Date : 

Invoice Number: 

Invoice Date : 

Delivery Note: 
User: 

Store Name : 

Vendor Name : 

Contact Person : 

Contact Number: 

Email : 

Address: 

State: 

TIN Number: 

GSTIN Number: 

MSME : 

Currency: 

Conversion Rate : 

Deployment: 
Deployment Address : 

Name 

|LTR 

YELLOW 

SALTED 
AMUL 
KG 

5|VEG 
GREEN 

Unit 

PEAS 

|SE-26 

|FROZEN 
KG 

PO-26 
l05-11-2024 07:15 am 

3150 

Os-11-2024 
oct 2024 

Abhishek Kumar 

Main Store 

AMAN TRADERS 

RAVINDER/SIRAJUDDIN 

9013480104/8800242988 

CREAM PAC(1000ML) 213.4 
FRESH 

Jamantraders31@gmail.com 
PLOT NO-42820, SHAKTI 
NAGAR, GURGAON 

|HARYANA 

Haryana 

|2EGG NO NOS(INOS) 
PAV BUN NOS(1NOS) 

BUTTER KGS(1000GR) 490.2 

06CBHPS4246N 1Z3 

HR-05-0020644 

|IOCL Manesar 

Manesar Manesar 

Unit 
Price 

6.5 

IOCL TFS 

38 

KGS(1000GR) 110 

https://travelfoodservices.posist.biz/eStock/reprint 

60 

IOCL 

QuantityComment| SubTotal 

Posist 

426.80000| 

390.00000 

190.00000 

980.40000|6% 

550.00000 

CGST 

Amount 
in Rs 

Rate Rate 

-

SGST 

58.824]6% 

Amount 

in Rs 

58.824 

Other 
Taxes Discount 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

1/2 



11/5/24, 7:26 AM 

PANEER KGS(1000GR)|280 95 
SADA 
LOCAL 
KG 

ANANDA KGS(1000GR) 
CURD 
KG 

8AMUL 
MILK 

TAZA 

Sub Total Amount 

Discount Amount: 

Total Amount : 

Total Tax : 

LTR(100OML) 

Taxable Amount: 

Grand Total : 

Grand Total In Vords : 

Tax 

GST 0% 

GST 12% 

GST 5% 

72 

S7.5 

Taxable Amount 

2131.8 

980.4 

2484.75| 

rave/ 

FOod, 

15 

10 

https://travelfoodservices.posist.biz/eStock/reprint 

5596.95000 

Five thousand Eight 
hundred and Thirty Nine 

5596.95000 

241.88550 

5596.95000 

5839.00000 

only 

Total Tax 

Gurugram 
GerVice 

|1404.750002.5% 35.11875|2.5%|35. 11875| 
Posist 

1080.00000|2.5%| 27|2.5% 

117.648 

124.2375 

575.00000| 

Total CGST 

58.824 

62.11875 

Total SGST 

2 

58.824 

62.11875| 

0 00|| 

0.00 

0 00 

Total Other tax 

2/2 
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